Equipment List Columbus Sportsman's Association Master

Light Gun

Al Forbes
Graydon Giesfeldt
Rob Gascoigne
Tom Esser
Charles Kostichka
Terry Balding

Jeff Haun

Randall Miller
Fred Thruman
Robby Vick
Robert Unertl
David Lockman
William Zaborowski
David Meyer
Dennis Klemm
Matt Koohy

Ted Schloer

Paul Koohy

Heavy Gun
Name

Rob Gascoigne
Tom Esser
Charles Kostichka
Graydon Giesfeldt
Terry Balding

Al Forbes

Jeff Haun

Fred Thruman
Robby Vick

David Lockman

Robert Unertl
Clinton Sailors

Matt Koohy
William Zaborowski
Matt Bastian

Tom Esser

Dennis Klemm
Matt Koohy

Lynn Frecila

Paul Koohy

Factory Class

Caliber

6 Dasher
6BRX

6 BRAI
6 Dasher
6 BR

6 Dasher
6 Dasher
6 Dasher
6x47

6 Dasher
6 ZBR 40
6 Dasher
6 BRAI
6 Dasher
6 BR

6 Dasher
308

6 Dasher

6 BRAI
6 Dasher
6 BR
6BRX
6Dasher
6 Dasher
6 Dasher
6x47

6 Dasher

6 Dasher

6 ZBR 40
6.7

6mm Dasher
6 BRAI

308

6 Dasher

6 BR

300 WSM

6 BR

300 WSM

Caliber

Action

Batt
Savage
Batt
Batt
Savage
Batt
Panda
Savage
Difance
Borden
Defiance
Batt
Batt
Batt
Rem
Batt
Rem
Batt

Batt

Batt
Savage
Savage
Batt

Batt
Panda
Defiance
Borden

Batt
Defiance
B

Viper
Rem 700
Rem
Batt
Rem

Batt

Action

Barrel

Krieger
Shilen
Bartline
Bartlein
Brux
Brux
Brux
Krieger
Muller
Krieger
Bartlein
Krieger
Brux
Bartlein

Krieger

Krieger

Bartline
Bartlein
Brux
Shilen
Krieger
Krieger
Brux
Muller
Krieger

Krieger
Bartlein
Brux

Krieger
Mueller
Hart

Bartlein
Krieger

Krieger

Barrel

Stock

McMillan
Savage
Zaboroski
MBR
SSS/Zabrowski
PT
Shehane
Savage
Self

Roy Hunter
ST 1000
Tracker

Mc Millan
Tracker
Shehane
Choate
Shehane

Zaborowski
Shirley Bro's
SSS

Savage

Fred
McMillan
Shehane
Self

Roy Hunter

Tracker

ST 1000
HS Precission

Shehane
Zaborowski

McMillan
Tracker
Shehane
Tracker
Shehane

Stock

IBS Match Master

Gunsmith Scope
Simison NF
Self Vortex
Zabarowski Nightforce
Wahlstrom Nightforce
Zabarowski NF
Wabhlstrom March

NF
Miller Vortex GE
Self NF
Borden Weaver
Zaborowski NF
Wakkinen Leupold
Zaborowski NF

NF

Leupold
Gritters Nightforce

Vortex
Gritters Nightforce
Zaborowski Nightforce
Wahlstrom Nightforce
Zaborowski NF
Self Vortex
Wabhlstrom NF
Simison NF

NF
Self NF

Weaver
Wakkinen Leupold
Zaborowski NF
MIHSCPM NF
Biggelow NF
Zaborowski NF
Gre-Tan BSA
Wahlstrom NF

Leupold
Gritters Nightforce
Gritters Nightforce
Gunsmith Scope

Power

12x42

15x55
10x60
12x42
15x60
12x42

15x55

15-55

15-55

15x55
12x42
12x42
12x42

15x55

H4895

Power

[3

3

Dec-4

6l

3

3

4

4

o

wv

2

o

o

wv

N

N

Bullet

Berger105VLD
Berger105HB
EPS 106
EPS106

Berger 105 HB
Bart's

Sierra 107
Berger108
Lapua 105
Berger

Berger 108
Berger 105
Berger 108
Lapua 105
Berger 105
Vapor Trail 103
Berger 175
Vapor Trail 103

EPS106
EPS106
Berger 105 HB
Berger105HB
Berger 108
Berger105VLD
Sierra 107
Lapua 105
Berger

Berger 105

Berger 108
143 EIDx

108 Burger
110 Sierra
240 Sierra
EPS106
Berger 105
Berger 210
Bender 105
Berger 210

Bullet

Case

Lapua
Lapua
Lapua
Lapua
Lapua
Lapua
Lapua
Lapua
Lapua
Lapua
Lapua
Lapua

Lapua
Lapua

Lapua

Lapua
Lapua
Lapua
Lapua
Lapua
Lapua
Lapua
Lapua
Lapua

Lapua

Lapua

Norma
VLD
Lapua

Lapua

Lapua

Case

Powder

Varget
Varget
Varget
H4895
Varget
Varget
Varget
RL15
IMR 4451
Varget
RL15
RL15
Varget
Varget
Varget
Varget
Varget
Varget

Varget
H4895
Varget
Varget
Varget
Varget
Varget
IMR 4451
Varget

RL15

RL15
H1000
RL15

wc872
H4895
Varget
IMR4350
Varget
IMR4350

Powder

Primer

205M
450

CClI 450
CCl 450
CClI 450
450
450
Rem BR
CCl 450
CCl 450
450

CCl 450

CCI SR Mag
cci 450

CCl 450
CCIBR

CCl 450

CCl 450
CCl 450
CCl 450
450
400
205M
450
CC! 450
CCl 450

CCl 450

450
Fed 215
CCl 450

WLM

CCl 450
cci 450
Federal
CCl 450
Federal

Primer



Robby Vick
Terry Balding
Jeff Haun
Dennis Klemm
Jeff Western

6.5 Creedmore
6BR

6BR

6 BR

243 Winchester

Ruger

Savage
Savage
Savage
Savage

Ruger

Savage
Savage
Savage
Savage

Ruger

Savage
Savage
Savage
Savage

Ruger

Savage
Savage
Savage
Savage

Weaver
NF
Vortex
Vortex
Vortex

36X
15x55

10x60
6.5x20

Berger
Berger 108
24 Sierra 107
Berger 105
87 Hornady

Lapua
Lapua
Lapua
Lapua
Hornady

RL16
Varget
Varget
Varget
H414

CCl 450
450
450
cci 450
WLP



Columbus Sportsman's Association

Name

William Zaborowski -
Dennis Klemm
Fred Thruman -
Rob Gascoign

Al Forbes

Jeff Haun -
Robert Unertl -
Terry Balding -
Matt Koohy
Robby Vick -
Gray Giesfeldt -
Ted Schloer

Tom Esser -
Chuck Kostichka -
David Lockman -
Paul Koohy

Name

William Zaborowski -
Dennis Klemm
Fred Thruman -
Rob Gascoign
Al Forbes

Jeff Haun -
Robert Unertl
Terry Balding
Matt Koohy
Robby Vick
Lynn Frecila
Gray Giesfeldt
Tom Esser
Chuck Kostichka
David Lockman
Paul Koohy

Name

Robby Vick
Dennis Klemm
Jeff Western
Jeff Haun
Terry Balding

Awards
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45
23
a1
35
46
47
37
44
43
41
42
0
40
39
40
31

Light Gun Score

48
30
38
0
a1
42
46
42
35
47
36
0
41
44
43
35

36
24
36
43
47
21
36
40
32
43
a4
40
48
48
45
DQ

Heavy Gun Score

a0
DQ
a5
49
48
a4
37
49
26
a4
DQ
30
49
33
33
36

36
41
34
34
33
40
28
48
32
48
DQ
39
38
45
49
22

a4
5
36
37
43
40
38
49
39
45
6
36
36
45
39
41

Factory Gun Score

44
43
30
a4
a2

44
a4
14
a4
20

45
36
40
43
42

Match Date: 8/5/2017

a4
44
46
27
49
43
40
44
37
39
41
27
45
44
49
DQ

39
24
38
38
43
39
37
46
48
46
24
45
43
47
49
41

44
a1
18
43
a2

Total
173
121
161
105
183
153
159
170
147
170
163

67
174
175
177
DQ

Total
159
DQ
153
158
167
163
140
192
145
183
DQ
150
166
170
170
140

Total
177
164
102
174
146

Light Gun Group

2.701
4.091
3.801
3.394
1.728
2.213
2.229
3.423
3.530
2.400
6.226
4.309
2.226
3.035
2.635
bQ

2.949
4.231
3.405
4.531
2.556
4.755
2.696
3.800
3.958
2.603
7.298
3.374
2.669
3.018
2.455
5.459

Target 4
5.852
3.531

6.897
4.828

Target1l Target2 Target3 Target4
2331 1126  1.837
7.388 7.572 10.850
2967 2956 1471
3.846 3563 3.616
3.022 2.820 2.845
2988 4978 3.671
3.324 3152 2.772
1710 1958 2.714
2.448  4.255 2384
2328 2330  2.805
5.688 5.180 3.173
4.295 6.673  6.823
1.495 2.256 2.125
1936 2.249  2.065
3.085 2.548 2.909
6.474  3.791 DQ

Heavy Gun Group
Target1 Target2 Target3 Target4
4.358 4.036 4.626
DQ 6.764 DQ
4.350 3.043 1.482
2399 2821 3.136
2930 2.033 2.833
6.790 4.647 4111
4.452 3.480 4.539
2.303 2.565 2271
4.675 2.313 2.250
3.036 1.198 4.169
DQ DQ 22.680
4215 5.707 4.768
2.036 2.890 4.252
4.201 2.807 2.460
2.895 1.770 2.241
3.745 2.785 5.129
Factory Gun Group

Target1 Target2 Target3
6.110 4709  4.698
5.905 4901 3.700
11.862 DQ 10.375
5.472 5.164 5.514

7.699 2538  5.657

2.099

Agg
1.999
7.475
2.799
3.605
2.604
3.463
2.869
2.451
3.154
2.466
5.067
5.525
2.026
2.321
2.794

DQ

3.992
bQ
3.070
3.222
2.588
5.076
3.792
2.735
3.299
2.752
DQ
4.516
2.962
3.122
2.340
4.280

Agg
5.342
4.509
9.711
5.245
4.498

Score
Placing
5
13
9
14
1
11
9
6
12
6
8
15
4
3
2
16

Score
8
DQ
10
9
5
7
12
1
12
2
DQ
11
6
4
3
12

Score

Group

Placing Overall

1
15
8
12
6
11
9
4
10
5
13
14
2
3
7
16

Group Overall

11
DQ
6
8
2
14
10
3
9
4
DQ
13
5
7

12

Group Overall

4
2
DQ
3

6
28
17
26

7
22
18
10
22
11
21
29

6

6

9
32

Heavy

19
DQ
16
17
7
21
22
4
21
6
DQ
24
11
11
4
24

5
5

5

Group Winner / Overall Light Gun Winner

Score Winner

Light

28
17
26

22
18
10
22
11
21
29

32

Score Winner

Group Winner / Overall Winner

Total

25
DQ
33
43
14
43
40
14
43
17
DQ
53
17
17
13
56

Score Winner

Group Winner / Overall Winner/ Two Gun Winner



LG Smallest Single Target Group

LG Highest Single Target Score

HG Smallest Single Target Group

HG Highest Single Target Score
Factory Smallest Single Target Group
Factory Highest Single Target Score

Light Gun Group
Light Gun Score
Light Gun Overall

Al Forbes

William Zaborowski
Al Forbes

Robby Vick

David Lockman
Terry Balding
Robby Vick

William Zaborowski

William Zaborowski

IBS Points
Light Gun Group Name
1 William Zaborowski
2 Tom Esser
3 Chuck Kostichka
Light Gun Score
1 Al Forbes
2 David Lockman
3
Heavy Gun Group
1 David Lockman
2 Al Forbes
Heavy Gun Score
1 Terry Balding
2 Robby Vick

1.126
49

1.198
49
2.099
45

Heavy Gun Group
Heavy Gun Score
Heavy Gun Overall

I1BS
Points

David Lockman
Terry Balding
David Lockman

Two Gun Name
1 David Lockman
2 Al Forbes

Total IBS Points

Name

David Lockman

Al Forbes

William Zaborowski
Tom Esser

Terry Balding
Chuck Kostichka
Robby Vick

2 Gun Match Overall

1BS
Points
2

IBS
Points
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David Lockman
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